=2 Lopis Chem

Time

Type

Duration

Units

Mode

Serial Number
Calibration date
Detector Type
Software Version

Element Result

Zn 35.6479
Cd 0.013
Al <LOD
Fe 0.0528
Mo <LOD
Si <LOD
\% 0.0039
Cr <LOD
Zr <LOD
Ba 0.0159
P 0.9145

ANALYSIS RESULTS

20

0.1010
0.0006
0.0717
0.0030
0.0007
0.3960
0.0018
0.0020
0.0004
0.0052
0.8797

02.09.2022 Friday 11:54:15 2022
ZnSO4

120.06 sec

%

Auto Cat

X502326

20.06.2022 Monday 16:05:11
KETEK 7V

1.7.2.7548

Element Result 20

Cu 0.0575  0.0033
Pb <LOD 0.0022
S 19.2504 0.2816
Mn 0.0533  0.0036
Ni 0.0135 0.0015
Ti <LOD 0.0073
W <LOD 0.0633
Sn 0.0057 0.0014
As <LOD 0.0033 Micro Image
Bi <LOD 0.0025
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